S

DUBAI

BEVERAGE MENU




SPK
DUBAI
VODKA
30ML BTL
KETEL ONE 55 100
HAKU VODKA 60 1400
GREY GOOSE 85 1800
BELVEDERE 85 1800
BELUGA NOBLE 95 1950
CIROC VODKA a0 1850
BELUGA GOLD LINE 240 5600
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS 220 5200
GIN

BEEFEATER 55 100
PLYMOUTH 55 100
GIN MARE CAPRI [1[6] 1750
TANQUERAY 10 70 1250
ROKU GIN 75 1450
HENDRICKS 75 1450
OXLEY 70 1400
MONKEY 47 10 1550
MONKEY 47 SLOE 125 1700
SEVENTY ONE GIN 290 5750

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUDE 5% VAT AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE.
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE




S

DUBAI

OLMECA BIANCO

PATRON SILVER

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ANEJO
KOMOS REPOSADO ROSA
DON JULIO REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
KOMOS ANEJO RESERVA
DON JULIO 1942

KOMOS EXTRA ANEJO
DEL MAGUEY CREMA DE MEZCAL

LOS SIETE MISTERIOS DOBA-YEJ MEZCAL

SUGAR CANE

(RUM & CACHACA)

TAKAMAKA WHITE

SAILOR JERRY

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE
YAGUARA CACHACA

EMINENTE RESERVA

RON ZACAPA 23

RON ZACAPA XO

HAVANA CLUB 15

30MIL

55
85
300
990
160
120
95
180
450
450
60
85

55
55
55
55
120
120
180
500

BTl

1100
2000
6100
22500
2800
2450
2450
3250
9250
10500
1000
1650

1100
1100
1100
1100
2150
2450
3990
9550

SCOTCH WHISKY - BLENDED

JW BLACK LABEL
JW GOLD RESERVE
CHIVAS 18

ROYAL SALUTE 21
JW BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS 25

75
100
150
290
410
420

1700
2250
3050
6500
8950
9450

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUDE 5% VAT AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE.

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE

.




S

DUBAI

SINGLE MALT

TALISKER 10

GLENFIDDICH 12

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YR
GLENFIDDICH 18

LAGAVULIN 16

GLENLIVET 18 YR

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YR
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET
GLENFIDDICH 23 YR

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 YR
MACALLAN 25 YR SHERRY OAK

30ML

a0
100
120
210
220
240
290
300
450
450
2450

BTL

1750
2150
2250
4950
4250
4500
4650
6500
9650
9250

45000

JAPANESE & ANOTHER WORLD

JACK DANIEEL'S
WOODFORD RESERVE
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
KAVALAN SHERRY OAK
HIBIKI HARMONY
YAMAZAKI 12

COGNAC

MARTELL VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP
MARTELL CORDON BLEU
MARTELL XO

HENNESSY XO
HENNESSY PARADIS
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XII

65
80
80
100
120
180
350

85
90
250
270
300
1550
3700

1250
1650
1650
2150
2950
3500
6350

1500
1750
5950
6000
6600
27500
69500

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUDE 5% VAT AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE.

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE




S

DUBAI

VERMOUTH & APERITIFS

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI EXTRA-DRY
MARTINI RUBINO

MARTINI ROSSO

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA
PUNT E MES

CAMPARI

LILLET BLANC

BEER

CORONA BOTTLE
ASAHI BOTTLE

DIGESTIVES

COINTREAU

AMARO MONTENEGRO
BAILEYS
FERNET-BRANCA MENTA
FERNET-BRANCA

FRANGELICO

AMARETTO

TSURU-UME YUZU SAKE
COCKTAILS

STARDUST

Vodka, Lychee, Jasmine, Mango, Magic Elixir

ECLIPSE

Gin, Melon, Apple, Basil-Rosemary, Apple Cake

AZURE

Floral Gin, Lavender, Blackberry, Cassis, Soda

EPIPHANY

Gin, Rose Water, Yuzu, Lychee

NEBULA

Homemade Falernum, Mango, Peach, Lemon

30ML

50
50
50
50
90
90
90
90

80
80

80
30
30
70
70
70
30
60

80
80
80
90
80

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUDE 5% VAT AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE.

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE




SPK

DUBAI

MOCKTAILS

MIDNIGHT ORCHARD 55
Pear, Ginger Ale, Sweet, Sour
ZEPHYR 55
Strawberry, Allspice Blend, Moroccan Mint, Strawberry Sorbet

TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA 50
CHAMOMILE TEA 50
SENCHA TEA 50
JASMINE TEA 50
MILK-OOLONG TEA 50
IVAN TEA 50
MOROCCAN MINT TEA 50

COFFEE

ESPRESSO SGL 25 | DBL 35
AMERICANO 35
TURKISH COFFEE 45

WATER & SOFT BEVERAGES

WATER VELLAMO 350ML 25
WATER VELLAMO 750ML 50
COCA-COLA 32
SPRITE 32
RED BULL 200ML 55
SODA / TONIC WATER 35
GINGER ALE 35

FRESH JUICES 45

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUDE 5% VAT AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE.
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE




