



## BEVERAGE MENU

## VODKA

	30ML	BTL
KETEL ONE	55	1100
HAKU VODKA	60	1400
GREY GOOSE	85	1800
BELVEDERE	85	1800
BELUGA NOBLE	95	1950
CÎROC VODKA	90	1850
BELUGA GOLD LINE	240	5600
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS	220	5200

## GIN

BEEFEATER	55	1100
PLYMOUTH	55	1100
GIN MARE CAPRI	110	1750
TANQUERAY 10	70	1250
ROKU GIN	75	1450
HENDRICKS	75	1450
OXLEY	70	1400
MONKEY 47	110	1550
MONKEY 47 SLOE	125	1700
SEVENTY ONE GIN	290	5750

## AGAVE

	30ML	BTL
OLMECA BIANCO	55	1100
PATRÓN SILVER	85	2000
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	300	6100
CLASE AZUL AÑEJO	990	22500
KOMOS REPOSADO ROSA	160	2800
DON JULIO REPOSADO	120	2450
CASAMIGOS AÑEJO	95	2450
KOMOS AÑEJO RESERVA	180	3250
DON JULIO 1942	450	9250
KOMOS EXTRA AÑEJO	450	10500
DEL MAGUEY <i>CREMA DE MEZCAL</i>	60	1000
LOS SIETE <i>MISTERIOS DOBA-YEJ MEZCAL</i>	85	1650

## SUGAR CANE

(RUM & CACHAÇA)

TAKAMAKA WHITE	55	1100
SAILOR JERRY	55	1100
APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE	55	1100
YAGUARA CACHAÇA	55	1100
EMINENTE RESERVA	120	2150
RON ZACAPA 23	120	2450
RON ZACAPA XO	180	3990
HAVANA CLUB 15	500	9550

## SCOTCH WHISKY - BLENDED

JW BLACK LABEL	75	1700
JW GOLD RESERVE	100	2250
CHIVAS 18	150	3050
ROYAL SALUTE 21	290	6500
JW BLUE LABEL	410	8950
CHIVAS 25	420	9450

## SINGLE MALT

	30ML	BTL
TALISKER 10	90	1750
GLENFIDDICH 12	100	2150
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YR	120	2250
GLENFIDDICH 18	210	4950
LAGAVULIN 16	220	4250
GLENLIVET 18 YR	240	4500
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YR	290	4650
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET	300	6500
GLENFIDDICH 23 YR	450	9650
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 YR	450	9250
MACALLAN 25 YR SHERRY OAK	2450	45000

## JAPANESE & ANOTHER WORLD

JACK DANIEL'S	65	1250
WOODFORD RESERVE	80	1650
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE	80	1650
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	100	2150
KAVALAN SHERRY OAK	120	2950
HIBIKI HARMONY	180	3500
YAMAZAKI 12	350	6350

## COGNAC

MARTELL VSOP	85	1500
HENNESSY VSOP	90	1750
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	250	5950
MARTELL XO	270	6000
HENNESSY XO	300	6600
HENNESSY PARADIS	1550	27500
RÉMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII	3700	69500

## VERMOUTH & APERITIFS

30ML

MARTINI BIANCO	50
MARTINI EXTRA-DRY	50
MARTINI RUBINO	50
MARTINI ROSSO	50
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA	90
PUNT E MES	90
CAMPARI	90
LILLET BLANC	90

## BEER

CORONA BOTTLE	80
ASAHI BOTTLE	80

## DIGESTIVES

COINTREAU	80
AMARO MONTENEGRO	50
BAILEYS	50
FERNET-BRANCA MENTA	70
FERNET-BRANCA	70
FRANGELICO	70
AMARETTO	50
TSURU-UME YUZU SAKE	60

## COCKTAILS

STARDUST	80
Vodka, Lychee, Jasmine, Mango, Magic Elixir	
ECLIPSE	80
Gin, Melon, Apple, Basil-Rosemary, Apple Cake	
AZURE	80
Floral Gin, Lavender, Blackberry, Cassis, Soda	
EPIPHANY	90
Gin, Rose Water, Yuzu, Lychee	
NEBULA	80
Homemade Falernum, Mango, Peach, Lemon	

## MOCKTAILS

MIDNIGHT ORCHARD	55
Pear, Ginger Ale, Sweet, Sour	
ZEPHYR	55
Strawberry, Allspice Blend, Moroccan Mint, Strawberry Sorbet	

## TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	50
CHAMOMILE TEA	50
SENCHA TEA	50
JASMINE TEA	50
MILK-OOLONG TEA	50
IVAN TEA	50
MOROCCAN MINT TEA	50

## COFFEE

ESPRESSO	SGL 25   DBL 35
CAFÉ LATTE	S 40   L 45
CAPPUCCINO	S 40   L 45
AMERICANO	35
TURKISH COFFEE	45

## WATER & SOFT BEVERAGES

WATER VELLAMO 350ML	25
WATER VELLAMO 750ML	50
COCA-COLA	32
SPRITE	32
RED BULL 200ML	55
SODA / TONIC WATER	35
GINGER ALE	35
FRESH JUICES	45